

FED AID NO HSIP-1361(010), HSIP-1327(005), HSIP-0055(061), HSIP-0501(042)  
IMPROVEMENTS AT SR 1361 (VICKERS AVE) AT LAKEWOOD AVE  
SR 1361 (VICKERS AVE) AT LAKEWOOD AVENUE IN DURHAM COUNTY

			BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC SALISBURY, NC		FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00		13808.84		12500.00
0002	2759000000-N	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) (REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB RAMP)	1 EA	10000.00	10000.00	4464.20	4464.20	5825.00	5825.00
0003	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		2941.18		3913.00		5500.00
0004	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	575 LF	9.26	5324.50	8.88	5106.00	9.44	5428.00
0005	4860000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	140 LF	2.35	329.00	2.58	361.20	2.40	336.00
0006	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	17 EA	468.66	7967.22	697.81	11862.77	974.00	16558.00
0007	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	5,700 LF	3.41	19437.00	2.04	11628.00	4.88	27816.00
0008	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	15 EA	512.11	7681.65	831.37	12470.55	715.00	10725.00
0009	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	7 EA	618.11	4326.77	1023.48	7164.36	920.00	6440.00
0010	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	200 LF	4.72	944.00	4.95	990.00	3.50	700.00
0011	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2"))	50 LF	24.71	1235.50	23.48	1174.00	24.00	1200.00
0012	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2"))	575 LF	5.29	3041.75	5.10	2932.50	8.00	4600.00
0013	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	12 EA	304.82	3657.84	455.73	5468.76	280.00	3360.00
0014	7348000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	1 EA	442.12	442.12	699.09	699.09	521.00	521.00
0015	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	1 EA	923.53	923.53	1285.01	1285.01	1250.00	1250.00
0016	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	5 EA	411.76	2058.80	529.14	2645.70	390.00	1950.00
0017	7396000000-E	1722 1/2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	3 EA	250.15	750.45	106.74	320.22	250.00	750.00
0018	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	213.64	427.28	356.32	712.64	485.00	970.00
0019	7432000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH TUBING	1 EA	285.29	285.29	416.93	416.93	550.00	550.00
0020	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	750 LF	6.53	4897.50	5.92	4440.00	5.99	4492.50
0021	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	3,750 LF	3.27	12262.50	1.49	5587.50	1.99	7462.50
0022	7552000000-N	1731 INTERCONNECT CENTER	1 EA	1588.24	1588.24	1511.85	1511.85	2850.00	2850.00
0023	7564000000-N	1732 FIBER-OPTIC TRANS DROP/REP	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00	2677.50	2677.50	2850.00	2850.00
0024	7588000000-N	SP SGNL MAST ARM WITH METAL POLE	2 EA	14517.65	29035.30	8811.93	17623.86	15735.20	31470.40
0025	7613000000-N	SP SOIL TEST	2 EA	1058.82	2117.64	1145.75	2291.50	2250.00	4500.00
0026	7614100000-E	SP DRILLED PIER FOUND	12 CY	882.35	10588.20	843.75	10125.00	1075.00	12900.00
0027	7631000000-N	SP MAST ARM W/ MTL POLE DES	2 EA	764.71	1529.42	133.80	267.60	300.00	600.00
0028	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	4 EA	199.61	798.44	238.86	955.44	675.00	2700.00
0029	7642100000-N	1743 TYPE I POST W/ FOUNDATION	2 EA	794.12	1588.24	999.97	1999.94	1410.00	2820.00
0030	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	14 EA	1068.14	14953.96	1682.36	23553.04	2285.00	31990.00
0031	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	4 EA	923.53	3694.12	1441.77	5767.08	1250.00	5000.00
0032	7756000000-N	1751 CONTRL WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	4 EA	10354.64	41418.56	15189.73	60758.92	13275.00	53100.00
0033	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	16 EA	103.23	1651.68	101.81	1628.96	148.00	2368.00
0034	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	4 EA	242.20	968.80	685.42	2741.68	375.00	1500.00
0035	7960000000-N	SP METAL POLE FOUND REMVL	2 EA	900.00	1800.00	1068.00	2136.00	2500.00	5000.00
0036	7972000000-N	SP METAL POLE REMOVAL	2 EA	600.00	1200.00	274.72	549.44	1500.00	3000.00
0037	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CONTROLLER)	1 EA	2857.14	2857.14	2791.64	2791.64	3258.00	3258.00

MAY 25, 2017 10:21 AM

DURHAM

TIP NO W-5601GD, W-5601GG, W-5601HX, W-5601HY

50138.3.187, 50138.3.190, 50138.3.233, 50138.3.234

2:00 PM 2 / 2 004

MAY 24 2017 DE00216

0.000 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-1361(010), HSIP-1327(005), HSIP-0055(061), HSIP-0501(042)  
IMPROVEMENTS AT SR 1361 (VICKERS AVE) AT LAKEWOOD AVE  
SR 1361 (VICKERS AVE) AT LAKEWOOD AVENUE IN DURHAM COUNTY

				BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.	ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC SALISBURY, NC		FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC			
0038	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) (BACK PULL FIBER OPTIC CABLE)	60 LF	4.32	259.20	2.06	123.60	5.00	300.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	211982.82	TOTAL	234954.32	TOTAL	285140.40
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	211982.82	SUB-TOTAL	234954.32	SUB-TOTAL	285140.40
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>					<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>					
BRENTWOOD DISPLAY SERVICES INC.				1	211982.82					
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC				2	234954.32					
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC				3	285140.40					